
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  JANUARY 15
th
 to JANUARY 31

st
 2026 

 

Thursday, January 15
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Parishioners 

 

Friday, January 16
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

  

 

 Holy Cross Parish  

 

 

Saturday, January 17
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

      5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Eternal Repose of the soul of Mulanga Marthe-Angelique † 

requested by Celestine Kapinga 

Eternal Repose of the soul of Alice & Ray Campbell † 

requested by Margaret Moreau 

 

 
 

Sunday, January 18
th 

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 
 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Parishioners 

 

 

 

Monday, January 19
th
  

 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, January 20
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Parishioners 

 

Wednesday, January 21
st 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Holy Cross Parish 

  

 

Thursday, January 22
nd

  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Parishioners  

 

Friday, January 23
rd 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

  

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

Saturday, January 24
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish  

 

 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Parishioners 

 

 

Sunday, January 25
h
   

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Parishioners 

 



 

 

Monday, January 26
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, January 27
th
  

9:00 a.m.  

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Parishioners 

 

Wednesday, January 28
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thursday, January 29
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Intention of all Canadian Martyrs Parishioners 

 

Friday, January 30
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

  

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

Saturday, January 31
st
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

      5:00 p.m. 

 

b 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thanksgiving Mass – Wedding Anniversary of Karen & Jonas Colonia 

requested by Margaret Moreau 

 


